USBC Cetrtification #04343

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MUBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
1 1 |Dylan McCauley
2 2 Drake Wait
5 3 Branden Schmid
8 4 Joseph Woods-Weisman
7 5 Brandon Le
6 6 Lincoln Blanchard
4 7 Tyler Rittenour
3 8 Trevor Rauma
9 9 Jake Paulson
10 10 Nathan Eull
11 | 11 Zach Howe
12 12 Michael Evenson Jr
13 | 13 Rylan Schneider
14 | 14 Joey Aase
15 | 15 Thomas Ault
QP FP Women's Prize List
Zoe Skinner
Kalli Triske
Alivia Baskin

Jenna Rieder
Addison Johnson
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Alyssa Newbauer

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Mermaid Bowl, Mounds View, MN

Sunday, November 19th, 2023

61 entries (46 Boys and 15 Girls) / $3,080.00 awarded

Med City Youth Match Games, Colonial Lanes, Rochester, MN

City Pts Qual Game1 Game 2 Game 3
Grand Rapids, MN 26 1797
Stillwater, MN 24 | 1795 232
Hugo, MN 22 | 1754 228 212 207
Minneapolis, MN 20 1724 246 200
Eagan, MN 18 | 1729 200 212
Cottage Grove, MN 16 1731 216
Princeton, MN 14 1771 196
Isanti, MN 12 | 1774 183
Hudson, WI 10 1723

East Bethel, MN 8 1708
Inver Grove Heights, MN 8 1687
Rushford, MN 8 1673
Rushford, MN 8 1672
8
6

Cottage Grove, MN 1662

Brooklyn Park, MN 1658
City Pts Qual Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Crystal, MN 26 1724
Minnetonka, MN 24 | 1689 173
Elk Mound, WI 22 | 1536 196 189 163
Richmond, MN 20 | 1597 169
River Falls, WI 18 | 1520 189
Albertville, MN 16 | 1539 184
Player Name Points
Dylan McCauley 5
Chase McVicar 2
Zoe Skinner 5
Kimberly Pike 2

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - $360.00 awarded)

A. Baskin - $25; A. Johnson - $15; R. Kyllonen - $25; J. Rieder - $25; K. Triske - $30; J. Critelli - $50; N.

D. McCauley - $25; J. Paulson - $25; T. Rauma - $40; D. Wait - $45

SMART Account #8587

December 17th, 2023

Game 4 $555589
212 $335.00
205 $255.00

$195.00
$160.00
$130.00
$120.00
$115.00
$110.00
$100.00
$95.00
$85.00
$80.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00

Game 4 $355559
176 $155.00
153 $125.00

$110.00
$95.00
$80.00
$60.00

Score $555558
1797 $25.00
253 $35.00
1724 $25.00
223 $35.00

Eull - $25; E. Kowalski - $30;



